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LUKASTTAYR

There’s something for everyone!

The LukasMayr restaurant in Bruck
IS waiting to welcome you
and to spoil you with home-style cooking
and regional dishes.
Enjoyment comes first in our cosy restaurant
and on the inviting sun terrace.

Monday to Sunday

without rest days!

Hot food is served
from 11:30am to 9:30 pm.

Daria & Georg Stradner
and the LukasMayr- Team

. . . www.hotel-lukasmayr.at


http://www.hotel-lukasmayr.at/

VA

LUKASTTAYR

Hotel im Herzen des Nationalparks Hohe Tauern

Soups

Hearty beef broth

with pancake strips ACGL 4,90
with noodles ACGL 4,90
with cheese dumplings ACGL 5,90
Cream soup of pumpkin 7,50
with whipped cream and fresh pumpkin seeds
Goulash soup 7,50
with pastry
i
Caprese 9,80
tomatoes and mozzarella with basil pesto 6
Traditional Austrian potato dumplings 9,80
with browned butter, parmesan cheese and chives ACG
Bakeed mushrooms 9,80
with sauce tartare AC
On request we are pleased to serve garlic baguette ACG 5,50
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Salads

Small mixed side salad ¢GM

Cheese dumplings
on mixed salad

Styrian fried chicken salad
crispy baked chicken fillet on a bed of
crunchy lettuce, marinated with styrian pumpkin seed oil ACG

On request we are pleased to serve garlic baguette ACG

6,20

15,90

20,50

5,50

1
Alsace pizza

Traditional savoury bacon, onion, smoked sausage and cheese ACG
Fresh and light salmon, leek and mozzarella ACG

Hot and spicey salami, hot pepper, bell pepper ACG

Vegetarian bell pepper, tomato, sweet corn, mushroom and feta cheeseACG

Fifty/fifty (traditional / fresh /hot/ vegetarian) ACG

18,90

18,90

18,90

17,90

18,90
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Fish
Grilled pikeperch fillet 28,50

with potatoes and grilled vegetables P

grilled salmon steak 28,50

with potatoes and grilled vegetables P

il

Pasta

Traditional Austrian potato dumplings 17,90

with browned butter, parmesan cheese and chives AC

Trio of East Tyrolean potato dumplings 19,90
spinach fritters, meat fritters, potato fritters

with brown butter, parmesan and chivesACGLM

Spagetti Adria 21,50

with basil pesto, parmesan cheese and grilled king prawns ACGB
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Main courses

LukasMayr Burger 19,90

juicy beef 180g, tomatoes, salad, onions, cheese,

bacon, and a choice of French fries ACGM

Pork roast fresh from the oven 24,90

on sour cabbage served with bread dumplings ACL

Viennese Schnitzel
with parsley potaoes or French fries

and cranberries ACG

chicken 22,90
veal 26,80
Salzburger Schnitzel from pork 24,90

stuffed with bacon, onions and mushrooms

with French fries or parsley potatoes ACG

Grill plate 26,00
Gourmet cuts of pork, beef and chicken, with grilled sausages

served with grilled vegetables, french fries and herb butter &
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Something sweet to finish up with

Apricot solo
fresh apricot sorbet
on yogurt with walnut crumbs GE

Apple strudel or cream cheese strudel
with vanilla ice cream and whipped cream ACG

Ice cream crepes
with vanilla ice cream and chocolate sauce ACG

Homemade waffles
with sour cherries and vanilla ice cream ACG

Little chocolate cake
with a molten centre and vanilla ice cream ACG

Fluffy Kaiserschmarrn (sweet pancake strips)
with stewed plums ACG

4,80

7,50

8,50

9,50

9,80

14,50

All prices include VAT and service.

Allergen information (traces of allergens are not specified).

(A) cereals containing gluten, (B) crustaceans, (C) egg, (D) fish, (E) peanut, (F) soya, (G) milk or lactose,

(H) nuts, (L) celery, (M) mustard, (N) sesame, (O) sulfite, (P) lupins, (R) molluscs
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Children’s Menu

Paw Patrol 6,00
Portion French fries with ketchup and mayonnaise ACG

Firefighter Sam 8,50
Spaghetti with tomato sauce AC

Batman 10,00
LukasMayr Burger with friesACGM

Peppa Wutz 10,00
Viennese pork Schnitzel with french fries AC

Bob der Baumeister 10,00
Sausage with French friesACG
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