

There's something for everyone!

The LukasMayr restaurant in Bruck is waiting to welcome you and to spoil you with home-style cooking and regional dishes.

Enjoyment comes first in our cosy restaurant and on the inviting sun terrace.

Monday to Sunday without rest days!

Hot food is served from 11:30am to 9:30 pm.

Daria & Georg Stradner and the LukasMayr- Team



Soups

Hearty beef broth	with pancake strips ACGL with noodles ACGL with cheese dumplings ACGL	4,90 4,90 5,90
Cream soup of pump with whipped cream a	kin and fresh pumpkin seeds	7,50
Goulash soup with pastry		7,50



Starters

Caprese tomatoes and mozzarella with basil pesto ^G	9,80
Traditional Austrian potato dumplings with browned butter, parmesan cheese and chives ACG	9,80
Bakeed mushrooms with sauce tartare AC	9,80

On request we are pleased to serve garlic baguette $^{\mathrm{ACG}}$

5,50



Salads

Small mixed side salad CGM	6,20
Cheese dumplings on mixed salad	15,90
Styrian fried chicken salad crispy baked chicken fillet on a bed of crunchy lettuce, marinated with styrian pumpkin seed oil ACG	20,50
On request we are pleased to serve garlic baguette ACG	5,50

Alsace pizza

Traditional savoury bacon, onion, smoked sausage and cheese ACG	18,90
Fresh and light salmon, leek and mozzarella ACG	18,90
Hot and spicey salami, hot pepper, bell pepper ACG	18,90
Vegetarian bell pepper, tomato, sweet corn, mushroom and feta cheese ^{ACG}	17,90
Fifty/fifty (traditional / fresh /hot/ vegetarian) ACG	18,90



Fish

Grilled pikeperch fillet

with potatoes and grilled vegetables ^D

grilled salmon steak

with potatoes and grilled vegetables ^D

28,50



Pasta

Traditional Austrian potato dumplings	
with browned butter, parmesan cheese and chives AC	
Trio of East Tyrolean potato dumplings	19,90
spinach fritters, meat fritters, potato fritters	
with brown butter, parmesan and chivesACGLM	
Spagetti Adria	21,50
with basil pesto, parmesan cheese and grilled king prawns ACGB	



Main courses

juicy beef 180g, tomatoes, salad, onions, cheese, bacon, and a choice of French fries ACGM Pork roast fresh from the oven 24,90 on sour cabbage served with bread dumplings ACL Viennese Schnitzel with parsley potaoes or French fries and cranberries ACG chicken 22,90 veal 26,80 Salzburger Schnitzel from pork 24,90 stuffed with bacon, onions and mushrooms with French fries or parsley potatoes ACG Grill plate 26,00 Gourmet cuts of pork, beef and chicken, with grilled sausages served with grilled vegetables, french fries and herb butter G	LukasMayr Burger	19,90
Pork roast fresh from the oven on sour cabbage served with bread dumplings ACL Viennese Schnitzel with parsley potaoes or French fries and cranberries ACG chicken veal 22,90 veal 26,80 Salzburger Schnitzel from pork stuffed with bacon, onions and mushrooms with French fries or parsley potatoes ACG Grill plate Gourmet cuts of pork, beef and chicken, with grilled sausages	juicy beef 180g, tomatoes, salad, onions, cheese,	
viennese Schnitzel with parsley potaoes or French fries and cranberries ACG	bacon, and a choice of French fries ACGM	
viennese Schnitzel with parsley potaoes or French fries and cranberries ACG		
Viennese Schnitzel with parsley potaoes or French fries and cranberries ACG	Pork roast fresh from the oven	24,90
with parsley potaces or French fries and cranberries ACG	on sour cabbage served with bread dumplings ACL	
with parsley potaces or French fries and cranberries ACG		
and cranberries ACG	Viennese Schnitzel	
chicken 22,90 veal 26,80 Salzburger Schnitzel from pork 24,90 stuffed with bacon, onions and mushrooms with French fries or parsley potatoes ACG Grill plate 26,00 Gourmet cuts of pork, beef and chicken, with grilled sausages	with parsley potaoes or French fries	
veal 26,80 Salzburger Schnitzel from pork 24,90 stuffed with bacon, onions and mushrooms with French fries or parsley potatoes ACG Grill plate 26,00 Gourmet cuts of pork, beef and chicken, with grilled sausages	and cranberries ACG	
Salzburger Schnitzel from pork stuffed with bacon, onions and mushrooms with French fries or parsley potatoes ACG Grill plate Gourmet cuts of pork, beef and chicken, with grilled sausages 24,90 24,90 24,90 24,90	chicken	22,90
stuffed with bacon, onions and mushrooms with French fries or parsley potatoes ACG Grill plate Gourmet cuts of pork, beef and chicken, with grilled sausages 26,00	veal	26,80
stuffed with bacon, onions and mushrooms with French fries or parsley potatoes ACG Grill plate Gourmet cuts of pork, beef and chicken, with grilled sausages 26,00		
stuffed with bacon, onions and mushrooms with French fries or parsley potatoes ACG Grill plate Gourmet cuts of pork, beef and chicken, with grilled sausages 26,00		
with French fries or parsley potatoes ACG Grill plate Gourmet cuts of pork, beef and chicken, with grilled sausages 26,00		24,90
Grill plate 26,00 Gourmet cuts of pork, beef and chicken, with grilled sausages	·	
Gourmet cuts of pork, beef and chicken, with grilled sausages	with French fries or parsley potatoes ACG	
Gourmet cuts of pork, beef and chicken, with grilled sausages		
	Grill plate	26,00
served with grilled vegetables, french fries and herb butter G	Gourmet cuts of pork, beef and chicken, with grilled sausages	
	served with grilled vegetables, french fries and herb butter ^G	



Something sweet to finish up with

Apricot solo fresh apricot sorbet on yogurt with walnut crumbs GE	4,80
Apple strudel or cream cheese strudel with vanilla ice cream and whipped cream ACG	7,50
Ice cream crepes with vanilla ice cream and chocolate sauce ACG	8,50
Homemade waffles with sour cherries and vanilla ice cream ACG	9,50
Little chocolate cake with a molten centre and vanilla ice cream ACG	9,80
Fluffy Kaiserschmarrn (sweet pancake strips) with stewed plums ACG	14,50



All prices include VAT and service.

Allergen information (traces of allergens are not specified).

(A) cereals containing gluten, (B) crustaceans, (C) egg, (D) fish, (E) peanut, (F) soya, (G) milk or lactose,

(H) nuts, (L) celery, (M) mustard, (N) sesame, (O) sulfite, (P) lupins, (R) molluscs



Children's Menü

Paw Patrol Portion French fries with ketchup and mayonnaise ACG	6,00
Firefighter Sam Spaghetti with tomato sauce AC	8,50
Batman LukasMayr Burger with fries ^{ACGM}	10,00
Peppa Wutz Viennese pork Schnitzel with french fries ^{AC}	10,00
Bob der Baumeister Sausage with French fries ^{ACG}	10,00